1Scientific Reports | 5:13674 | DOI: 10.1038/srep13674
Increased expression of surface
CD44 in hypoxia-DCs skews helper
T cells toward a Th2 polarization
Meixiang Yang1,*, Yanguo Liu2,*, Guangwen Ren3, Qianqian Shao1, Wenjuan Gao1,
Jintang Sun1, Huayang Wang1, Chunyan Ji4, Xingang Li5, Yun Zhang6 & Xun Qu1
A low partial oxygen pressure (hypoxia) occurs in many pathological environments, such as solid

Kinesin family member 1A KIF1A A A
kinesin family member 1B KIF1B P P
kinesin family member 1C KIF1C A A
kinesin heavy chain member 2 KIF2A P P
kinesin family member 2C KIF2C A A
kinesin family member 3A KIF3A P P
kinesin family member 3B KIF3B P P
kinesin family member 3C KIF3C A A
kinesin family member 4A KIF4A A A
kinesin family member 5A KIF5A A A
kinesin family member 5B KIF5B P P
kinesin family member 5C KIF5C A A
kinesin family member 9 KIF9 A A
kinesin family member 11 KIF11 A A
kinesin family member 12 KIF12 A A
Kinesin family member 13A KIF13A A A
kinesin family member 13B KIF13B A A
Kinesin family member 14 KIF14 A A
kinesin family member 17 KIF17 A A
kinesin family member 18A KIF18A A A
kinesin family member 20A KIF20A A A
kinesin family member 21A KIF21A A A
kinesin family member 21B KIF21B A A
kinesin family member 22 KIF22 A A
kinesin family member 23 KIF23 A A
kinesin family member 24 KIF24 A A
kinesin family member 25 KIF25 A A
Kinesin family member 26A KIF26A A A
kinesin family member 27 KIF27 A A
Kinesin family member C1 KIFC1 A A
kinesin family member C2 KIFC2 A A
kinesin family member C3 KIFC3 A A